ARNHEM
16/6 2019

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA ARNHEM D. 16.06.2019 KLOKKEN 08:00,
ANTAL DUER 243, ANTAL SLAG 49
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1242-16-1759
2242-16-1333
3225-16-1347
4242-16-1335
5045-17-1350
6 242-17-2307
7071-17-0811
8 135-15-0659
9 049-17-2058
0071-16-0732
1242-17-2305
2071-17-0438
3135-17-0726

5242-15-1102
6 135-15-0713
7 033-16-0202
8225-17-1508
9 033-17-0358
0 225-16-1058
1018-16-0136
2 135-16-0750
3 116-15-0093
4 242-15-0988
5 033-15-3777
6 116-17-0493
7 033-15-3229

8 225-17-1657
9 045-13-0104
0 045-17-1324
1033-13-0882
2 045-17-1374
3 071-17-0453
4 033-16-0853
5 199-15-0320

7 225-15-0096
8 225-17-1516
9 071-16-0233
0225-15-0002
1045-15-0871
2071-16-0235
3 070-18-0296
4 242-15-1006
5 045-14-0528
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U 1.470,61 242
U 1.465,27 242 1/6 MLISBET/KIM HANSEN
A 1.464,55049 1/10 *MRUNE RASMUSSEN
U 1.464,08 242 2/6 MLISBET/KIM HANSEN
A 1.463,22049 2/10 *MRUNE RASMUSSEN
U 1.456,79242 2/17 MULRIKL. LARSEN
U 1.449,22 071 13 *
U 1.445,11 135 12 *
A 1.442,41049 1/4 *MSTEEN & BESIM
A 1.438,74071 113 *
A 1.438,51242 3/17 MULRIKL. LARSEN
A 143392071 1/10 *
U 1.433,82116 1/11 *MTHERGAM-AL-HUIO
4225-17-1528 U 1.433,46049 3/10 MRUNE RASMUSSEN
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1.404,59 199

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

1.433,36 242  4/17

1.428,72 135 12 *
1.427,16 033 1/7  MHANS CHR. NIELSEN
1.427,11049 4/10 MRUNE RASMUSSEN

1.423,83033 1/12 MBENNY JORGENSEN
1.423,40242  1/11 *MTUNCER SAHIN
1.421,29242 2/11 MTUNCER SAHIN
1.421,02 135 1/6 * JORN BOKLUND
1.420,75 242 1/4 *MEJGIL JACOBSEN
1.419,65242 5/17
141912033 2/12 *MBENNY JORGENSEN
141854116  2/11 MTHERGAM-AL-HUIO
1.414,59 033 1/4 *MPREBEN
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U 1.412,08 045 13 *

A 1.411,92033 2/7 *MHANS CHR. NIELSEN

U 1.410,65 045 1/6

U 1.410,51071 2/10
A 1.405,83033 3/12 MBENNY JORGENSEN
U 1/8 *MLAYTH&THAER AL RO

6225-16-1190 U 1.403,81 242 1/4 *MSTEFFEN HANSEN
U
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1.392,15242 5/11
1.390,52 045 2/5 *
1.390,22071  4/10
1.390,01 049 2/4 *MSTEEN & BESIM
1.387,03242 6/17
1.382,68 045 3/5 *
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KARSTEN RIISAGER
MARTIN BEKKER
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1/17 *MULRIK L. LARSEN

ABID HUSSAIN

T. METODIEV

ULRIK L. LARSEN
DENNIS MACHON

ULRIK L. LARSEN

K.PETERSEN

1.413,21242 3/11 MTUNCER SAHIN
1.413,03 045 15 *

BJARNE JANIK
SPREN JONS

NIELS JAWORSKI

T. METODIEV

1.403,65242 4/11 MTUNCER SAHIN
1.399,34049 5/10 *MRUNE RASMUSSEN
1.392,75071  3/10

T. METODIEV
TUNCER SAHIN
BJARNE JANIK
T. METODIEV

ULRIK L. LARSEN

BJARNE JANIK
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46 071-16-1161
47 033-16-0164
48 242-15-1161
49 033-16-0426
50 049-16-1480
51 030-17-0639
52 071-16-0525
53 116-15-0857
54 071-13-0551
55 033-15-3232

56 071-15-0490
57 135-13-0234
58 071-17-0542
59 071-16-0524
60 049-17-2169
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1.381,51 071
1.380,95 033
1.376,56 242
1.375,26 033
1.375,26 049
1.371,56 033
1.368,29 071
1.366,47 116
1.366,41 071
1.365,87 033

1.360,01 071
1.359,39 135
1.355,70 071
1.354,84 071
1.353,77 049
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T. METODIEV
JAKOB V. NIELSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
MJAN BO RASMUSSEN
MSTEEN & BESIM
MBENNY JORGENSEN
HENRIK TANG
MRENE LARSEN
MDENNIS MADSEN
MPREBEN
K.PETERSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
TEAM STENZEL
MUHMMAD AYUB
HENRIK TANG
MK & K SORENSEN
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